
The Hex Spreader evenly spreads product across the 
full width of the discharge while removing undersized 
product, debris and excess water. Spreading into single 
layer gives you the best presentation of product for 
optical sorting and sizing.  The top grill cover provides 
clear visibility and full wash through capability – 
improving sanitation and reducing downtime. 

•   Seven stainless steel, hexagon-shaped quick change  
 rolls spread product for further optical  
 sorting and sizing

•   Optimized performance in a compact footprint

•   Simultaneous rolling creates a perfect presentation

•   Adjustable slip legs and infeed opening width, and  
 tilting roller bed allow simple integration with your  
 production line 

•   Sanitary design with complete wash through allows  
 for quick and thorough cleaning

Hex Roll 
Spreader 
Evenly Spread Product for  
Effective Presentation 

Potatoes

Common Food Applications



Hex Roll Spreader 

Contact Us
Vanmark is proud to provide top quality equipment, 
exceptional service and peace of mind worldwide for the 
potato and produce processing industries. Contact us for more 
information and to custom-fit the Hex Roll Spreader for your 
specific application.

E  6.21v5

Specifications Features Options

Discharge Width: 18-89”  
(45.7-226.1 cm)

Infeed Width: Customer specified

Roll Speed: 90 RPM

Motor: 2 HP (1.49 kW)

Weight: 1350 lbs. (612 kg)

Height Adjustment: +/- 6” (15.2 cm)

Roller Bed Tilt: +/- 2” (5.1 cm)

Spray Bar Connection:  
1” MPT standard

•   Fixed position waste collection pipe  
 and drain pan

•   Spray bar with “flat jet” pattern

•   Allen Bradley disconnect switch 
and stainless steel enclosure

•   Infeed retention drape

To feed our growing world - Together 
Phone: +1 740-201-0004
Email: sales@vanmark.com 
vanmark.com

 

24.54

[62.3 CM]

35.30
 [89.7 CM]

DISCHARGE
HEIGHT

1.0 MPT
SPRAY BAR 
CONNECTION

6.62 O.D [16.8 CM]
PAN DISCHARGE PORT

2.0 HP (1.5 KW)
ROLL DRIVE

61.62
 [156.5 CM]

11.71
 [29.7 CM]

46.14
 [117.2 CM]

49.30
 [125.2 CM]

IN FEED
HEIGHT

59.49
 [151.1 CM]

17.80
 [45.2 CM]

DISCHARGE WIDTHS
AVAILABLE FROM

18.0" TO 89.0"
[45.7 TO 226.1 CM]

CUSTOMER TO
SPECIFY IN FEED
OPENING WIDTH

SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL
DRAPE CURTAIN

NOTES: 1. ALL HEIGHTS ARE ADJUSTABLE +/- 4.0" (10 CM) WITH SLIP LEG WELD CONNECTION

2. ROLLER BED CAN BE TILTED +/- 4 DEGREES WITH SCREW ADJUST SUPPORTS AT INLET END
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